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Final Results
Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 511.1470 91. Jonas Klinkhammer +Open - U DEU ozryel

2 91.16 465.9747 54. Thomas Keller -Open - U DEU

3 85.66 437.8670 24. Andreas Hane -Open - U DEU

4 84.49 431.8448 2. Thomas Rieder +Open S U DEU tom

5 74.07 378.6150 1. Jörg Baumann +Open S U DEU

6 69.61 355.8029 84. Sjoerd Gooren -Open - U NLD

7 52.26 267.1402 66. Sebastian Siebertz -Open - U DEU

8 51.39 262.6892 53. Lothar Pohl +Open SS U DEU doublemiss

9 50.43 257.7831 71. Sascha Korten -Open S U DEU

10 49.80 254.5512 64. Martin Langner -Open S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 527.8378 90. Bilal Daouk +Standard - A DEU bilalthekid

2 73.27 386.7466 94. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

3 72.38 382.0482 50. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

4 65.55 346.0147 31. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

5 62.75 331.2227 70. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

6 60.14 317.4635 83. John Teheux -Standard SS U NLD

7 59.23 312.6335 37. Stephan Hußmann -Standard - U DEU

8 54.43 287.3199 85. Dominik Sander -Standard - U DEU popeye

9 52.81 278.7458 93. Sandra Mützenich-Heine -Standard L U DEU sandra

10 49.03 258.8104 5. Liza Anders -Standard L U DEU

11 43.74 230.8708 95. Ingo Marx +Standard S U DEU

12 42.06 222.0018 6. Arnd Klingen -Standard S U DEU

13 35.84 189.1737 72. Frank Roth +Standard S U DEU

14 31.91 168.4136 49. Franz Gerhard Mummert -Standard SS U DEU

15 11.01 58.1120 47. Mathias Kasper -Standard S U DEU

DQ 29. Dirk Kunze -Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 520.1931 51. Wout Van Mieghem -Production S U BEL

2 86.97 452.3948 19. Simon Lubberich -Production - U DEU

3 81.72 425.1239 100. Yasin Yasar -Production - U DEU

4 70.26 365.4881 21. Daniel Gilge -Production - U DEU

5 67.14 349.2617 27. Philipp Ressel -Production - U DEU

6 64.98 338.0227 12. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

7 63.97 332.7473 62. Clemens Espe -Production - U DEU

8 61.42 319.5029 99. Timo Strunk -Production - U DEU

9 61.28 318.7835 35. Volker Rath -Production S U DEU

10 60.37 314.0528 40. Ingo Baumann -Production S U DEU

11 58.74 305.5704 48. Günter Kleiner -Production - U DEU

12 54.18 281.8337 56. Mirko Eckrich -Production S U DEU

13 54.10 281.4342 20. Daniel Nöldgen -Production - U DEU

14 52.51 273.1748 88. Bastian Puls -Production - U DEU bpuls

15 49.76 258.8239 74. Ruslans Orlovskis -Production S U DEU

16 46.02 239.3896 55. Kathrin Imgenberg -Production L U DEU

17 44.94 233.7555 23. Bernd Gimpel -Production SS U DEU

18 42.40 220.5525 14. Alex Foster -Production J U DEU

19 37.77 196.4605 89. Maike Puls -Production L U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 530.0000 76. Klaus Peter Simon -Revolver SS U DEU kps



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-24 00:02

Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 446.8844 11. Bernd Schüller +Classic S U DEU

2 93.80 419.1701 8. Mario Lövenich -Classic S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

RIMFIRE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 517.8898 36. Christian Stahl -Rimfire Open - U DEU

2 67.98 352.0611 46. Sophia Stahl -Rimfire Open L U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 492.0288 97. Ahmed Daouk -Production Optics - U DEU vio

2 99.06 487.4093 18. Jan Schrader -Production Optics - U DEU

3 97.53 479.8653 4. Elmar Goffin -Production Optics - U DEU recoilrebel

4 91.86 451.9819 33. Vincent Timmermans -Production Optics - U BEL

5 91.47 450.0528 3. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU

6 88.73 436.5605 75. Semi Bayoudh -Production Optics S U DEU

7 82.13 404.0933 30. Christopher Keymer -Production Optics - U DEU

8 78.84 387.9158 32. Jens Schulte -Production Optics - U DEU

9 75.67 372.3273 101. Robert Gäbel -Production Optics SS U DEU

10 69.08 339.8913 28. Hubert Wolf -Production Optics SS U DEU

11 63.36 311.7477 39. Pierre Wolfgang Van Nooy -Production Optics - U DEU

12 60.93 299.8175 45. Thorsten Wirz -Production Optics - U DEU

13 60.71 298.7153 44. Renato Horn -Production Optics S U DEU

14 57.08 280.8404 41. Dirk Ostlender -Production Optics - U DEU

15 55.93 275.1817 16. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Production Optics SS U DEU alexander

16 54.98 270.4939 15. Steffi Weber -Production Optics L U DEU

17 53.92 265.2949 86. Mareike Weller -Production Optics L U DEU

18 51.87 255.2141 87. Frank Weller -Production Optics - U DEU

19 50.56 248.7773 34. Thomas Zöller -Production Optics S U DEU

20 48.00 236.1616 25. Jessica Schulte -Production Optics L U DEU

21 46.84 230.4467 9. Bert Krieger -Production Optics S U DEU

22 42.77 210.4283 52. Jürgen Ruhrmann -Production Optics - U DEU

23 42.59 209.5522 43. Christoph Geiberger -Production Optics SS U DEU chris

24 37.91 186.5314 26. Daniel Stein -Production Optics - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 431.8448 2. Thomas Rieder +Open S U DEU tom

2 87.67 378.6150 1. Jörg Baumann +Open S U DEU

3 60.83 262.6891 53. Lothar Pohl +Open SS U DEU doublemiss

4 59.69 257.7831 71. Sascha Korten -Open S U DEU

5 58.95 254.5513 64. Martin Langner -Open S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 270.4939 15. Steffi Weber -Production Optics L U DEU

2 98.08 265.2948 86. Mareike Weller -Production Optics L U DEU

3 87.31 236.1617 25. Jessica Schulte -Production Optics L U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 450.0529 3. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU

2 97.00 436.5605 75. Semi Bayoudh -Production Optics S U DEU

3 66.37 298.7154 44. Renato Horn -Production Optics S U DEU

4 55.28 248.7774 34. Thomas Zöller -Production Optics S U DEU

5 51.20 230.4467 9. Bert Krieger -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 372.3272 101. Robert Gäbel -Production Optics SS U DEU

2 91.29 339.8913 28. Hubert Wolf -Production Optics SS U DEU

3 73.91 275.1816 16. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Production Optics SS U DEU alexander

4 56.28 209.5521 43. Christoph Geiberger -Production Optics SS U DEU chris
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 520.1931 51. Wout Van Mieghem -Production S U BEL

2 64.98 338.0227 12. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

3 61.28 318.7836 35. Volker Rath -Production S U DEU

4 60.37 314.0529 40. Ingo Baumann -Production S U DEU

5 54.18 281.8337 56. Mirko Eckrich -Production S U DEU

6 49.76 258.8239 74. Ruslans Orlovskis -Production S U DEU

7 44.94 233.7556 23. Bernd Gimpel -Production SS U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 446.8844 11. Bernd Schüller +Classic S U DEU

2 93.80 419.1701 8. Mario Lövenich -Classic S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #2 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 386.7466 94. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

2 98.79 382.0482 50. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

3 89.47 346.0148 31. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

4 85.64 331.2228 70. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

5 82.09 317.4636 83. John Teheux -Standard SS U NLD

6 59.70 230.8708 95. Ingo Marx +Standard S U DEU

7 57.40 222.0018 6. Arnd Klingen -Standard S U DEU

8 48.91 189.1737 72. Frank Roth +Standard S U DEU

9 43.55 168.4137 49. Franz Gerhard Mummert -Standard SS U DEU

10 15.03 58.1120 47. Mathias Kasper -Standard S U DEU

DQ 29. Dirk Kunze -Standard S U DEU


